Preliminary datasheet
CC612(4G)_D00325_03_D_XXEN/10.2021
CC612 EV charge controller
Charge controller for electric vehicle charging stations, wall boxes
and street light charging points
2 CC612(4G)_D00325_03_D_XXEN/10.2021
Charge Controller CC612
Device features (depending on the variant)

DPM2x16FP (display module) B94060120
1) The measuring current transformer has an internal diameter of 17 mm.
Ordering information
Accessories
User
interface
RDC-MD 2) Modem PLC1) LEDs Meter Type Art. No.
4G
Ready, Alarm, PLC
eHZ- and
S0 interface
CC612 -1M4PR B94060011
Modbus and
S0 interface
CC612 -2M4PR B94060013
– Ready, Alarm
Modbus and
S0 interface
CC612 -2M4R B94060015
–
Ready, Alarm, PLC
eHZ- and
S0 interface
CC612 -1S0PR B94060005
Modbus and
S0 interface
CC612 -2S0PR B94060007
– Ready, Alarm
Modbus and
S0 interface
CC612 -2S0R B94060010
1) Powerline Communication acc. to ISO/IEC 15118
2)  The charge controller with residual direct current monitoring module (RDC-M) only works in combination with the measuring current transformer (to be ordered separately).
Different cable lengths are available.
BENDER Group